Probate (Original)

Judicial Fee

Probate Clerk

County Judge

Probate Education

Law Library

Courthouse Security

Probate Records Management
Judiciary Fund

Supplemental Judiciary Fee
E-Filing State Comptroller
Sheriff & Constable Fee
Letters of Testamentary
Indigent Service Fee (new)
Court Record Preservation (new)
JCPT Fee (new)

Muniment of Title
Judicial Fee
Probate Clerk
County Judge
Probate Education
Law Library

Courthouse Security

Probate Records Management
Judiciary Fund

Supplemental Judiciary Fee
E-Filing State Comptroller
Sheriff & Constable Fee
Indigent Service Fee (new)
Court Record Preservation (new)
JCPT Fee (new)

Guardianship

Judicial Fee

Probate Clerk

County Judge

Probate Education

Law Library

Courthouse Security

Probate Records Management
Judiciary Fund

Probate Fee Schedule

(GC 51.703a)
(LGC 118.05 (2) (a) (i)
(LGC 118.101)

(LGC 118.064 (a)(b)(1)
(LGC 323.023(a)
(LGC 291.008{d)
(LGC 118.052 {3){G)
(LGC 133.151{a)
(LGC 118.052 (2)(e)
(GC 51.85)

(LGC 181.131)

(LGC 118.052 (3)(d)
(LGC 133.153)

(GC 51.708)

(LGC 51.971)

I R I = R < R = A - R - I -]

40.00
40.00

4.00
3.00
35.00
1.00
5.00
42.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

Total § 281.00

(GC 51.703a)
(LGC 118.05 (2) (a) (i)
(LGC 118.101)

(LGC 118.064 (a)(b)(1)
(LGC 323.023{a)
(LGC 291.008{d)
(LGC 118.052 3)(G)
(LGC 133.151(a)
(LGC 118.052 (2)(¢)
(GC 51.85)

(LGC 181.131)

(LGC 133.153)

(GC 51.708)

(LGC 51.971)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

40.00
40.00

4.00
3.00
35.00
1.00
5.00
42.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

Total § 275.00

(GC 51.703a)

(LGC 118.05 (2) (a) (i)
(LGC 118.101)

(LGC 118.064 (a)(b)(1)
(LGC 323.023{a)
(LGC 291.008{d)
(LGC 118.052 (3)(G)
(LGC 133.151(a)

R Rl -l S =)

40.00
40.00
4.00
3.00
35.00
1.00
5.00
42.00



Supplemental Judiciary Fee
E-Filing State Comptroller
Sheriff & Constable Fee

Letters of Guardianship

Indigent Service Fee (new)
Court Record Preservation (new)
Constable Fee

JCPT Fee (new)

Determination of Heirship
Judicial Fee

Probate Clerk

County Judge

Probate Education

Law Library

Courthouse Security

Probate Records Management
Judiciary Fund

Supplemental Judiciary Fee
E-Filing State Comptroller
Sherift & Constable Fee
Letters of Guardianship
Indigent Service Fee (new)
Court Record Preservation (new)
Constable Fee

JCPT Fee (new)

Small Estate Affidavit
Judicial Fee

Probate Clerk

County Judge

Probate Education

Law Library

Courthouse Security

Probate Records Management
Judiciary Fund

Supplemental Judiciary Fee
E-Filing State Comptroller
Sheriff & Constable Fee
Indigent Service Fee (new)
Court Record Preservation (new)
JCPT Fee (new)

Probate Fee Schedule

(LGC 118.052 (2)(e)
(GC 51.85)

(LGC 181.131)
(LGC 118.052
(LGC 133.153)

(GC 51.708)

(LGC 181.131)
(LGC 51.971)

(GC 51.703a)
(LGC 118.05 (2) (a) (i)
(LGC 118.101)

(LGC 118.064 (a)(b)(])
(LGC 323.023{a)
(LGC 291.008{d)
(LGC 118.052 (3)(G)
(LGC 133.151(a)
(LGC 118.052 (2)(e)
(GC 51.85)

(LGC 181.131)

(LGC 118.052)

(LGC 133.153)

(GC 51.708)

(LGC 181.131)

(LGC 51.971)

(GC 51.703a)

(LGC 118.05 (2) (a) (i)
(LGC 118.101)

(LGC 118.064 (a)(b)(])
(LGC 323.023{a)
(LGC 291.008{d)
(LGC 118.052 (3)(G)
(LGC 133.151(a)
(LGC 118.052 (2)(e)
(GC 51.85)

(LGC 181.131)

(LGC 133.153)

(GC 51.708)

(LGC 51.971)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

20.00
30.00
30.00

6.00
10.00
10.00
85.00

5.00

Total § 366.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

40.00
40.00
4.00
3.00
35.00
1.00
5.00
42.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
85.00
5.00

Total § 366.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

40.00
40.00
4.00
3.00
35.00
1.00
5.00
42.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

Total $ 275.00



Probate Fee Schedule

Adverse Action Probate

Probate Clerk (LGC 118.05(2) (a) (i) $ 40.00
County Judge (LGC 118.101) $  4.00
Probate Education (LGC 118.064 (a)(b)(D) $ 3.00
Courthouse Security (LGC 323.023{a) $ 1.00
Probate Records Management (LGC 291.008{d) $ 5.00
E-Filing State Comptroller (GC 51.85) $  30.00
Sheriff & Constable Fee (LGC 181.131) $ 10.00
Indigent Service Fee (new) (LGC 133.153) $ 10.00
Court Record Preservation (new) (GC 51.708) $ 30.00
JCPT Fee (new) (LGC 51.971) $ 5.00

Total $ 138.00

Inventory, Appr & List of Claims  (After 90 days from Qualification date)

Probate Clerk (LGC 118.052 (2) (b) (i) $ 25.00

County Judge (LGC 118.101) $ 4.00
Total $ 29.00




